
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

SUNIL KUMAR DAS

KDMAL3050784000

12

JUN-2024

15-JUL-2024 11:5515-JUL-2024

ok

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1617793304

ECR

JUL-2024

TRRN Number

ECR Id 108400184

Total Members 35

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

         24,917

Total Refund Advance         10,973

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

         35,890

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

NAPMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks
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Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

        6,089
AJAY KUMAR 404          5811 102093730080 N.A.

        4,844            16        4,844
AJAY KUMAR -

        4,844
            0          177 - -

        6,089
AJEET KUMAR 404          5812 101500859447 N.A.

        4,844            16        4,844AJEET
KUMAR

-
        4,844

            0          177 - -

       11,263AKHILESH
KUMAR

746        1,0753 102093730014 N.A.
        8,960             7        8,960AKHLESH

KUMAR
-

        8,960
            0          329 - -

       15,830
ANKIT KUMAR 1,049        1,5114 102055896350 N.A.

       12,593             0       12,593ANKIT
KUMAR

-
       12,593

            0          462 - -

       11,263
BABBAN YADAV 746        1,0755 102055896332 N.A.

        8,960             7        8,960BABBAN
YADAV

-
        8,960

            0          329 - -

        6,089CHANDAN
KUMAR

404          5816 101874426378 N.A.
        4,844            16        4,844CHANDAN

KUMAR
-

        4,844
            0          177 - -

        9,132CHANDU
KUMAR

605          8727 102093730005 N.A.
        7,265            11        7,265CHANDU

KUMAR
-

        7,265
            0          267 - -

        6,089CHUNN KUMAR
PASWAN

404          5818 101287861623 N.A.
        4,844            16        4,844

CHUNNU
KUMAR
PASWAN

-
        4,844

            0          177 - -

        9,132
DEEPAK KUMAR 605          8729 101971729584 N.A.

        7,265            11        7,265DEEPAK
KUMAR

-
        7,265

            0          267 - -

       13,699
JITU KUMAR 908        1,30810 101643980525 N.A.

       10,898             3       10,898
JITU KUMAR -

       10,898
            0          400 - -

       13,699KANGRESH
KUMAR

908        1,30811 101848195404 N.A.
       10,898             3       10,898KANGRESH

KUMAR
-

       10,898
            0          400 - -

       13,395KANGRESH
PASWAN

888        1,27912 102034563011 N.A.
       10,656             4       10,656KANGRESH

PASWAN
-

       10,656
            0          391 - -

        5,175
KAUSHAL
MAROTI
MESHRAM

343          49413 101357757555 N.A.
        4,117            17        4,117

KHUSHAL
MAROTI
MESHRAM

-
        4,117

            0          151 - -

       14,613NANDLAL
YADAV

968        1,39514 101763221952 N.A.
       11,624             2       11,624NANDLAL

YADAV
-

       11,624
            0          427 - -

       12,177NARESH
BHUYAN

807        1,16215 102093730046 N.A.
        9,687             6        9,687NARESH

BHUIYAN
-

        9,687
            0          355 - -

        6,089
NIRAJ KUMAR 404          58116 102093730051 N.A.

        4,844            16        4,844
NIRAJ KUMAR -

        4,844
            0          177 - -

        8,524OMPRAKASH
KUMAR

565          81417 101493854386 N.A.
        6,781            12        6,781OMPRAKASH

KUMAR
-

        6,781
            0          249 - -

        1,710
PANKAJ KUMAR 121          17418 102034667460 N.A.

        1,453            23        1,453PANKAJ
KUMAR

-
        1,453

            0           53 - -

        8,524PRADIT KUMAR
BHARTI

565          81419 102093730067 N.A.
        6,781            12        6,781

PRADEEP
KUMAR
BHARTI

-
        6,781

            0          249 - -

       12,786PRADEEP
YADAV

847        1,22120 101514516738 N.A.
       10,172             5       10,172PRADEEP

YADAV
-

       10,172
            0          374 - -

       11,873
PRATIK KUMAR 787        1,13321 102093730112 N.A.

        9,445             6        9,445PRATIK
KUMAR

-
        9,445

            0          346 - -

2 / 4KDMAL3050784000 / JUN-2024 / 15-JUL-2024 11:55



EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       15,830RAJA BABOO
DAS

1,049        1,51122 102065126819 N.A.
       12,593             0       12,593RAJA BABOO

DAS
-

       12,593
            0          462 - -

        1,217
RAJPIT KUMAR 81          11623 102093730098 N.A.          969

           24
          969

RAJPIT
KUMAR

-          969             0           35 - -

       14,004RAM BHAJAN
YADAV

928        1,33724 102052742752 N.A.
       11,140             3       11,140RAM BHAJAN

YADAV
-

       11,140
            0          409 - -

        8,220RAMANAND
BHUIYAN

545          78525 101795131394 N.A.
        6,539            12        6,539RAMANAND

BHUIYAN
-

        6,539
            0          240 - -

       15,830
RAMU KUMAR 1,049        1,51126 102034563024 N.A.

       12,593             0       12,593RAMU
KUMAR

-
       12,593

            0          462 - -

       10,959
ROHIT KUMAR 726        1,04627 102093730033 N.A.

        8,718             8        8,718ROHIT
KUMAR

-
        8,718

            0          320 - -

       14,308SAILENDRA
KUMAR

948        1,36628 102093730120 N.A.
       11,382             2       11,382SAILENDR

KUMAR
-

       11,382
            0          418 - -

        9,132SAMOD
BHUYAN

605          87229 102093730022 N.A.
        7,265            11        7,265SAMOD

BHUIYAN
-

        7,265
            0          267 - -

       15,526SANTOSH
BHUIYAN

1,029        1,48230 102034376733 N.A.
       12,351             0       12,351SANTOSH

BHUYIAN
-

       12,351
            0          453 - -

       13,090SANTOSH
RIKSHIYAN

867        1,25031 102093730108 N.A.
       10,414             4       10,414SANTOSH

RIKIYASHAN
-

       10,414
            0          383 - -

       15,222
SONU KUMAR 1,009        1,45332 102078597560 N.A.

       12,109             1       12,109SONU
KUMAR

-
       12,109

            0          444 - -

       15,830
SUMAN KUMAR 1,049        1,51133 102065126826 N.A.

       12,593             0       12,593SUMAN
KUMAR

-
       12,593

            0          462 - -

       15,222UMESH
PRAJAPATI

1,009        1,45334 102062883007 N.A.
       12,109             1       12,109UMESH

PRAJAPATI
-

       12,109
            0          444 - -

        8,220UMESH
RIKHIYASAN

545          78535 102055896345 N.A.
        6,539            12        6,539UMESH

RIKHIYASAN
-

        6,539
            0          240 - -
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PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

ABRY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-

Note:
1) UANs are prefixed with Asterisk sign (*) in case AADHAAR is not seeded /unverified
2) EPS Contribution Remitted is prefixed with Hash sign (#) when Member's age is more than 58 years.
    Please ensure that this is the case of "Deferred Pension".
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